
UTU    057469

UTU    049678

UTU    020544

UTU    014236

UTU    051846

37S 24E

20 21

2829

19

30

22

27

DEADMAN (UPPER ISMAY)
8/1/1989Effective Date:

County of UtahSAN JUAN

UTU    058818A
Acres: 2320.0

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Miles Date: 1/9/2018

Oil and Gas Lease Parcels
Authorized Oil and Gas Lease Parcels
Pending Oil and Gas Lease Parcels
SITLA Oil and Gas Lease Parcels

Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
US Forest Service (USFS)
National Park Service (NPS)
Indian Reservation (IR)
State
Private

Section
Township

Oil and Gas Unit Agreement


